Kaltura

Last Modified on 10/18/2022 7:24 pm EDT

Solution: Kaltura

Provider: Kaltura Inc.

Kaltura's Video Experience Cloud offers live, real-time, and on-demand video products for enterprises of all industries, as well as specialized industry solutions, currently for educational institutions and for media and telecom companies. Underlying our products and solutions is a broad set of Media Services that are also used by other cloud platforms and companies to power video experiences and workflows for their own products.

EdgeMarket Contract Highlights

The EdgeMarket contract includes discounted pricing and favorable terms for our Edge members and EdgeMarket participants for the following Kaltura solutions:

- Video Management Console
- Mediaspace Media Portal
- Video LMS Integration
- Classroom Capture
- Virtual Classroom
- Gold Support
- Human Captioning
- Content Migration Service

Procurement Information and Documents

See Enterprise Digital Content Hosting

EdgeMarket Master Agreement

Access EdgeMarket Contracts (A Member-Only login is required to access contracts. Learn how to create one.)

If you do not have a Member-Only login and wish to see the contract documents, contact: info@njedge.net

EdgeMarket Contract Identification Number (ECIN)

There are two ECINs for this contract:

269EMCPS-22-002-CP-KAL - EdgeMarket Cooperative Pricing System (available for use nationally)

269EMCPS-22-002-LA-KAL - NJEdge.Net, Inc. as Lead Agency (for New Jersey public sector entities)

When you utilize this agreement:

- Please be sure to include the appropriate ECIN all purchase orders for goods or services purchased pursuant to this contract vehicle, and ensure that the vendor include the same ECIN on relevant invoices.
- Please complete the EdgeMarket: Notice of Use of EdgeMarket Agreement form.